
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

41.430.173/0001-27 AEF DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E PRODUTOS PARA A SAÚDE LTDA 4.032,95                               

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 20.841,68                             

47.830.460/0001-00 ALINE LIVIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 1.100,00                               

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 6.289,20                               

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX E GIO COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA ME 5.840,00                               

31.586.441/0001-40 ARAGORN DISTRIBUIDORA DE EQUIPAMENTOS DE REFRIGERACAO 3.462,00                               

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS E ASSOCIADOS 15.016,00                             

19.349.009/0001-30 BD DISTRIB DE MED E MATERIAL HOSP LTDA 1.246,00                               

19.349.009/0002-11 BD DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT HOSP LTDA 231,00                                   

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 1.736,04                               

53.437.406/0009-50 BRASFILTER INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA 220,00                                   

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 4.868,47                               

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 4.000,00                               

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 6.480,85                               

66.970.229/0011-39 CLARO NTX TELECOMUNICACOES S.A. 104,90                                   

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 3.645,73                               

13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-HOSPITALARES EIRELI52.064,38                             

29.496.724/0001-50 COPASOFT FILTROS PURIFICADORES DE AGUA COMERCIO E SERVICOS 239,00                                   

46.187.368/0001-01 DLT DIAS COMERCIO DE MAT HOSP E ODONT 630,00                                   

68.647.700/0001-06 DROGARIA BARRA CENTER LTDA 5.170,55                               

12.348.346/0001-64 EFRAIM PHARMA MEDICAMENTOS E ,ATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA 4.978,88                               

10.868.144/0001-18 FARMACIA M2M EIRELI 201,00                                   

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 15.000,00                             

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 18.888,10                             

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 1.205,00                               

11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 37.470,03                             

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 82.804,80                             

22.691.550/0001-37 INTERDATA COMERCIO E SERVICOS EIRELLI ME 2.398,00                               

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 16.534,37                             

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 7.540,29                               

00.756.850/0002-03 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS LTDA 360.506,86                           

05.652.247/0003-78 LUMIAR HEALTH BUIDERS EQUIPAMENTOS 44.590,00                             

42.631.720/0001-03 MARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 3.303,30                               

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 10.757,41                             

37.141.903/0001-00 MEDBOX DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT. HOSPITALAR EIRELI 13.347,24                             

33.676.778/0001-74 MOBLES MOVEIS DE ESCRITORIO LTDA 1.725,00                               

15.810.680/0001-86 MULTIPEL PAPELARIA 783,30                                   

01.925.587/0001-02 NUTRIC NUTRICIONAL COMERCIO LTDA 4.911,72                               

51.151.880/0001-38 NUTRITIVA RJ PRODUTOS NUTRICIONAIS LTDA 1.554,82                               

76.535.764/0001-43 OI S.A. 657,65                                   

06.027.816/0001-95 OREGON FARMACEUTICA LTDA 14.393,85                             

45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 649,00                                   

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 974,66                                   

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 3.730,00                               

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 97.431,48                             

42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 318,70                                   

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVICOS LTDA 12.361,00                             

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 4.523,60                               

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 40.416,13                             

42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 650,00                                   

05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 1.000,00                               

48.967.695/0001-01 SANTA RITA COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 890,00                                   

13.369.407/0001-32 SATELITE COMERCIO 2.697,80                               

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 2.710,79                               

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 18.856,58                             

20.668.233/0001-74 SERVICOS GRAFICOS E COM NOVO HORIZONTE L 430,00                                   

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 9.493,64                               

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 32.926,97                             

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 5.208,11                               

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 31.695,00                             

13.123.772/0002-43 VERTICAL RJ SOLUCOES PARA SAUDE LTDA 27.266,60                             
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27.302.701/0001-31 WILLIAN S D FERREIRA COMERCIO E SERVICOS 1.262,24                               

1.076.262,67                        

CNPJ RAZAO_SOCIAL VALOR_PAGO

28.166.476/0001-16 1 UM LEGAL PUBLICIDADE E MARKETING LTDA EPP 9.810,00                               

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 3.246,20                               

42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 21.816,00                             

47.830.460/0001-00 ALINE LIVIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 550,00                                   

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 145.959,50                           

16.731.862/0001-24 ATACADAO PAPELEX LTDA 1.698,75                               

08.960.222/0001-68 BGMG GERADORES COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 9.592,28                               

34.354.953/0001-70 BHFIOS PRODUTOS MEDICOS LTDA 1.267,20                               

32.155.105/0001-06 BIANCA JUSTO 05370538751 9.528,00                               

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTAÇÃO DE SERVIÇOS LTDA 642.478,03                           

48.791.685/0001-68 CBS MEDICO CIENTIFICA S/A 26.439,00                             

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 15.600,00                             

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 6.375,44                               

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 20.721,58                             

29.010.811/0001-55 COLINA ENGENHARIA LTDA 372.386,89                           

13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-HOSPITALARES EIRELI297,00                                   

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 262.032,27                           

41.363.462/0001-50 GABRIEL MIRANDA ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS 56.497,70                             

43.093.918/0001-35 GCI SUSTENTABILIDADE ENERGETICA SOLAR DESENVOLVIMENTO E TECN 18.411,75                             

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 22.950,00                             

23.566.982/0001-89 GOLDCOM TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 4.279,60                               

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 6.644,30                               

32.573.503/0001-42 HERLAU ATACADISTA DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES 660,16                                   

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 31.947,30                             

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 195.856,68                           

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 97.810,00                             

50.074.355/0001-01 IK SISTEMAS E SOLUCOES DE PONTO E ACESSO LTDA 1.710,00                               

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 41.213,50                             

01.634.429/0001-01 J.P. GOLLEM IND. ECOM./DENTAL GUAIBA 5.751,50                               

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 236.666,12                           

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 15.599,86                             

23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA 186.691,11                           

18.313.334/0001-80 LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E 29.632,59                             

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 13.576,36                             

45.394.562/0001-03 LOC CENTRAL DE SERVICOS LTDA 1.700,00                               

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 122,00                                   

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 15.841,49                             

02.376.490/0001-50 MEDICAL SUTURE COMERCIO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA 1.632,00                               

31.760.534/0001-40 MUNDIVOX CLOUD LTDA 1.850,00                               

27.770.739/0002-10 MUNDIVOX NETWORKS LTDA 1.895,33                               

07.228.550/0001-01 MUNDIVOX TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 145,00                                   

45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 4.977,50                               

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 16.243,74                             

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 6.800,00                               

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 724.190,78                           

10.744.404/0001-43 PLUXEE PAY BRASIL LTDA 841,68                                   

42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 10.760,32                             

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVIÇOS LTDA 61.143,00                             

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 7.806,50                               

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 2.900,00                               

34.223.472/0001-25 RJM LOPES CONSTRUCOES 14.200,00                             

48.967.695/0001-01 SANTA RITA COMERCIO E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 7.585,00                               

13.369.407/0001-32 SATELITE COMERCIO 1.508,88                               

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 255.647,00                           

20.668.233/0001-74 SERVICOS GRAFICOS E COM NOVO HORIZONTE L 600,00                                   

18.896.114/0001-27 TECTRA SOLUCOES INTEGRADAS EM COMUNICACAO LTDA - EPP 106.662,40                           

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 660.023,64                           

07.073.027/0010-44 TIVIT TERCEIRIZACAO DE PROCESSOS SERVICOS E TECNOLOGIA S/A 2.396,39                               

TOTAL 4.423.169,32                        
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